AGENT NAME

ADAMCZYK, PAUL J
ADAMS, HENRY P
ADAMS, JASON J
AGOSTO, JESUS A
AGOSTO, LUIS J
ALBO, ROBERT E
ALHAYDER, TAHA M
ALICEA, ALEX A
ALLAMY, MARK S
APPLEBY, FRANK T
ARTMAN, RONALD D
ASKEW, EVALINA
AVERY, FREDERICK A
BABA, DANIEL Z
BALDWIN, CRAIG D
BASTOW, DAVID M
BATISTA, PEDRO
BERRY, BRIAN G

BIESTEK, WILLIAM G

LIC No.

870

601

479

918

589

602

898

574

873

841

500

897

757

552

919

549

216

326

324

Printed on Thursday, August 17, 2017

STATUS

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

EXP DATE ADDRESS

BEA AGENTS

04/13/2018

12/29/2017

12/12/2017

02/15/2018

08/07/2018

09/16/2018

05/19/2018

05/08/2018

09/17/2017

05/28/2018

01/19/2018

07/08/2018

05/18/2018

03/24/2018

03/20/2018

09/11/2017

06/05/2018

12/23/2017

09/30/2018

114 CLIFFORD STREET

657 ORANGE CENTER RD

363 CAPITOL AVE

18 BENHAM ST APT C

689 FRANKLIN AVENUE

18 STETSON ST

560 ORANGE ST APT 203

PO BOX 1618

109 COLEMAN ST APT D10

2326 EAST MAIN ST

PO BOX 801

78 LEWIS AVE

PO BOX 522

490 ANNUCCELLO ST

172 SUMMERFIELD AVE

PO BOX 162

22 ATWOOD ST

106 MALMALICK AVE

215 OLD FARMS WEST

CITY/TOWN

HAMDEN

ORANGE

HARTFORD

BRISTOL

HARTFORD

WALLINGFORD

NEW HAVEN

MANCHESTER

WEST HAVEN

BRIDGEPORT

MONROE

MERIDEN

MOOSUP

HARTFORD

BRIDGEPORT

PITTSFIELD

HARTFORD

WATERBURY

MIDDLETOWN

STATE ZIP
CT 06517
CT 06477
CT 06106
CT 06010
CT 06114
CT 06492
CT 06511
CT 06045
CT 06516
CT 06610
CT 06468
CT 06451
CT 06354
CT 06106
CT 06610
NH 03263
CT 06115
CT 06708
CT 06457

PHONE No.

(203) 671-6738
(203) 395-8732
(860) 948-0086
(860) 829-7593
(860) 250-8856
(203) 464-1507
(203) 909-5537
(860) 828-1310
(203) 503-4958
(203) 721-6006
(203) 996-4867
(203) 686-9599
(860) 428-3675
(860) 430-5958
(203) 570-9360
(603) 996-1508
(860) 869-0363
(203) 910-8274

(860) 347-3800

Page -1 of 1



AGENT NAME

BLAKEMAN, TIMOTHY E
BLOOM, ANDREW J
BOJKO, NESTOR D
BROWN, EDWARD
BROWN, TRAVIS L
BUSH, BRIAN M
CALDERON, NORMAN
CARRERO, WILFREDO F
CARUSO, DANIEL J
CASERTANO, MICHAEL J
CASTLE, GERARD S
CELENTANO, GREGG R
CENTENO, MARCEL
CODNER, MYLES K
COKIC, DEJAN R
COLES, TONY T
COLON, ANTHONY R
CONCEPCION, JOSE E
COSTELLO, MARK A
COVELLO, JOSEPH J
CRISALLI, JOHN J

CURTIS, REBECCA L

LIC No.

691

422

322

908

847

892

715

660

526

844

820

917

769

879

763

843

414

570

021

485

043

824

Printed on Thursday, August 17, 2017

STATUS

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

EXP DATE

02/16/2018

03/21/2018

09/26/2018

08/08/2018

05/12/2018

01/25/2018

08/04/2018

09/14/2018

09/11/2017

04/28/2018

11/04/2017

04/24/2018

09/14/2017

09/17/2017

06/23/2018

05/22/2018

03/04/2018

05/01/2018

03/18/2018

05/03/2018

04/29/2018

05/09/2018

ADDRESS

84 HATTERTOWN RD

57 FISHFRY ST

PO BOX 310893

105 LENOX AVE

55 NUTMEG RD

215 DERBY AVE

363 CAPITOL AVE

54 OBERLIN RD

23 MORGAN AVE

142 PASTORS WALK

PO BOX 1263

296 PASTORS WALK

535 COURT ST

565 WINTHROP AVE

23 OLJAY TERRACE

P O BOX 230

13 LANE ST

8 DOE TRAIL UNIT 8

75 BOXWOOD DR

PO BOX 4377

25 CHESTNUTLAND RD

41 STEIN LANE

CITY/TOWN

NEWTOWN

HARTFORD

NEWINGTON

BRIDGEPORT

BRIDGEPORT

DERBY

HARTFORD

HAMDEN

GREENWICH

MONROE

WATERBURY

MONROE

READING

NEW HAVEN

MILFORD

STRATFORD

SEYMOUR

WAPPINGERS FALLS

STAMFORD

DANBURY

NEW MILFORD

FALLS VILLAGE

STATE ZIP
CT 06470
CT 06120
CT 06131
CT 06605
CT 06610
CT 06418
CT 06106
CT 06514
CT 06831
CT 06468
CT 06721
CT 06468
PA 19601
CT 06511
CT 06461
CT 06614
CT 06483
NY 12590
CT 06906
CT 06813
CT 06776
CT 06031

PHONE No.

(203) 627-6862
(860) 722-9955
(860) 729-8009
(203) 526-0708
(203) 522-1568
(203) 954-8190
(860) 982-8200
(203) 500-1107
(203) 532-9752
(203) 444-8949
(860) 470-3083
(203) 645-4012
(484) 769-7691
203-772-4513

(203) 913-1208
(203) 685-1903
(203) 414-2347
(845) 905-9871
(203) 227-9316
(203) 798-8869
(860) 350-4134

(860) 601-0278

Page -1 of 1



AGENT NAME

DALTON, ROBERT J
DAMUS, JOSHUA
DAROJA, CHRISTOPHER C
DAVISMALLEY, LIZA A
DEBROSKE, KENNETH M
DEJESUS, ALEXANDRY
DIAZ, WILFREDO
DICKINSON, STEPHEN J
DIFRONZO, JOSEPH
DOCKER, DANIEL
DUBRET, RYAN J
ERVIN, KEJOHN C
FABI, VINCENT G

FINK, JASON C

FUSCO, MATTHEW ]
GARRE, PAUL G
GIANNONE, FRANK A
GONZALEZ, MARCO A
GONZALEZ, WILLIAM
GROSSO, ROBERT J
GUADALUPE, ANGEL L

HARDNETT, RAMON A

LIC No.

818

802

789

709

896

445

860

887

920

799

921

923

775

203

895

023

266

038

475

903

583

652

Printed on Thursday, August 17, 2017

STATUS

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

EXP DATE

04/18/2018

06/20/2018

05/10/2018

07/06/2018

06/16/2018

07/15/2018

09/22/2018

12/15/2017

05/01/2018

12/20/2017

05/01/2018

07/05/2018

08/23/2018

04/13/2018

01/20/2018

03/19/2018

08/20/2018

04/16/2018

04/16/2018

09/07/2018

05/25/2018

08/20/2018

ADDRESS

PO BOX 2008

PO BOX 582

70 SOUTH MAIN ST.

58 WASHINGTON ST

141 LONE OAK DR

185 E CENTER STREET

PO BOX 261042

PO BOX 1172

7ROCCO DR

PO BOX 582

60 CORNFIELD RD

142 LLOYD ST

450 CHURCH ST

PO BOX 185324

22 PARK PLACE UNIT 2R

PO BOX 2776

PO BOX 85

5 COLONY ST SUITE 103

70 SOUTH MAIN ST

2326 EAST MAIN ST

PO BOX 262

PO BOX 0322

CITY/TOWN

SHELTON

MANCHESTER

NORWALK

MIDDLETOWN

NEW MILFORD

MANCHESTER

HARTFORD

CHESHIRE

WOLCOTT

NEW LONDON

MILFORD

NEW HAVEN

HARTFORD

HAMDEN

NEW BRITAIN

DANBURY

GAYLORDSVILLE

MERIDEN

BRIDGEPORT

BRIDGEPORT

SOUTHINGTON

MANCHESTER

STATE ZIP
CT 06484
CT 06040
CT 06854
CT 06457
CT 06776
CT 06040
CT 06126
CT 06410
CT 06716
CT 06320
CT 06461
CT 06513
CT 06103
CT 06518
CT 06052
CT 06813
CT 06755
CT 06451
CT 06606
CT 06610
CT 06489
CT 06045

PHONE No.

(203) 910-4218
(860) 883-6801
(203) 515-1175
(860) 818-7078
(560) 946-9021
(860) 913-3341
(860) 794-5362
(203) 213-7755
(203) 509-9879
(860) 514-9449
(203) 257-3976
(203) 909-1587
(413) 883-1002
(203) 410-4688
(203) 522-0523
(860) 459-4272
(203) 417-2732
(860) 509-0165
(203) 870-8986
(203) 767-7230
(860) 620-7059

(888) 268-1220

Page -1 of 1



AGENT NAME

HAWLEY, LAWRENCE
HEATH, RONALD D
HILLER, PAUL M
JARVIS, PETER S
JOHNSON, DAVID J
JOHNSON, KEVIN
JOHNSTONE, MICHAEL J
JONES, KYLE T
JORGE, JOSUE C
KENNEY, LOUIS O
KINMAN, ROBERT J
KOSLOSKY, JOHN D
KOVALYK, MICHAEL J
KUNKIEWICZ, JOHN A
LALANNE, KARL E
LEFEVRE, SCOTT E
LEWIS, DAVID L
LITTLE, KEVIN L
LONGO, DAVID M
LOPEZ, LUIS A
LUNNEY, JAMES J

MACHNICZ, SHAWN P

LIC No.

286

370

571

891

901

681

649

902

689

915

619

762

641

255

806

393

888

381

636

065

088

657

Printed on Thursday, August 17, 2017

STATUS

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

EXP DATE

08/27/2018

05/26/2018

03/27/2018

12/22/2017

06/29/2018

02/19/2018

10/06/2017

07/28/2018

06/04/2018

11/30/2017

04/08/2018

08/09/2018

08/06/2018

02/02/2018

11/01/2017

09/01/2018

11/24/2018

12/02/2017

01/20/2018

09/03/2018

03/09/2018

10/07/2017

ADDRESS

1931 CLARCONA RD

190-25 WOODHULL AVE

17 HOLLY ST

313 BABCOCK HILL RD

2 CULLEN AVE

189 JERSEY ST

PO BOX 51

121 FAIRMONT AVE

135 BEACH ST

13 SKYLINE DR UNIT 16

79 JONES ST

63 OAKWOOD DR

100 MILL PLAIN RD 3RD FLR

PO BOX 1883

38 ROSE ST 3RD FLR

57 FISHFRY ST

PO BOX 439

18 CANAL ST UNIT 2008

172 PECK AVE

PO BOX 1106

14 BIRCHWOOD RD

2 INDIAN WELL RD

CITY/TOWN

APOPKA

HOLLIS

NORWALK

LEBANON

WEST HAVEN

WATERBURY

TOLLAND

NEW HAVEN

BRIDGEPORT

FISHKILL

WEST HAVEN

NEW BRITAIN

DANBURY

TORRINGTON

BRIDGEPORT

HARTFORD

YONKERS

SHELTON

WEST HAVEN

BRIDGEPORT

STAMFORD

SHELTON

STATE ZIP
FL 32703
NY 03841
CT 06851
CT 06249
CT 06516
CT 06706
CT 06084
CT 06513
CT 06608
NY 12524
CT 06516
CT 06052
CT 06811
CT 06790
CT 06610
CT 06120
NY 10702
CT 06484
CT 06516
CT 06601
CT 06907
CT 06484

PHONE No.

(407) 610-3719
(718) 217-6300
(203) 847-5519
(860) 377-0272
(203) 415-9076
(203) 565-8973
(860) 508-9781
(203) 684-4113
(203) 395-3705
(845) 242-4637
(203) 410-9440
(860) 229-5876
(203) 769-6909
(860) 626-9595
(914) 316-6759
(860) 680-1699
(646) 671-8973
(203) 449-1777
(203) 530-7666
(203) 650-9033
(203) 358-9616

(203) 906-9896

Page -1 of 1



AGENT NAME

MACISCO, LEONARD J
MARINARO, JOHN M
MAROCCHINI, ANDREW
MARTIN, YOHANCE F
MARTINEZ, CARLOS F
MARTINEZ, LATISHA M
MARTINEZ, WILFREDO
MATTO, JOHN D
MCCARTHY, JAMES F
MCFADDEN, WALTER M
MCINTYRE, JESSE J
MCQUEEN, DANIEL W
MCVETY, JOSEPH F
MEARES, DENIS C
MEDINA, FERNANDO
MERCED, CARLOS R
MICHALSKI, ROBERT T
MORGENSTERN, MARK S
MURPHY, ROBERT J
NADEAU, NORMAN A
NAZRO, CHRISTOPHER M

NIEVES, WILLIAM

LIC No.

811

086

463

457

430

822

771

858

635

840

872

900

886

698

202

912

796

573

605

819

850

791

Printed on Thursday, August 17, 2017

STATUS

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

EXP DATE

09/30/2017

03/02/2018

08/17/2018

02/07/2018

03/29/2018

06/16/2018

10/17/2017

09/03/2018

03/26/2018

05/05/2018

07/05/2018

08/26/2017

10/22/2018

07/08/2018

05/02/2018

10/05/2017

04/04/2018

05/09/2018

09/04/2018

02/21/2018

06/10/2018

03/13/2018

ADDRESS

PO BOX 2414

993 HAMILTON AVE

PO BOX 1618

PO BOX 87

PO BOX 290320

PO BOX 384

426 BOSTON AVE 3RD FLR

14 ANN AVENUE

PO BOX 762

99 HOUSTON AVE

356 NEW RIDGE AVE

87 BEECHWOOD AVE

PO BOX 120043

PO BOX 491

PO BOX 203

70 SOUTH MAIN ST

123 FARMINGTON AVE SUIT

7 RAINBOW RD

10 CHUCK WAGON LANE

107 BLAIR RD

29 WOLFPITS ROAD

281 GARDNER AVE UNIT 66

CITY/TOWN

MILFORD

WATERTOWN

MANCHESTER

MILFORD

WETHERSFIELD

MERIDEN

BRIDGEPORT

SHELTON

HUNTSVILLE

BRIDGEPORT

WATERBURY

MOUNT VERNON

EAST HAVEN

TOLLAND

BEDFORD

NORWALK

BRISTOL

CHEPACHET

DANBURY

WILLINGTON

BETHEL

NEW LONDON

STATE ZIP
CT 06460
CT 06795
CT 06040
CT 06461
CT 06109
CT 06450
CT 06610
CT 06484
X 77342
CT 06606
CT 06708
NY 10553
CT 06512
CT 06084
PA 15522
CT 06854
CT 06010
RI 02814
CT 06810
CT 06279
CT 06801
CT 06320

PHONE No.

(203 ) 386-0678
(860) 695-1527
(860) 604-9545
(203) 214-2157
(860) 713-1042
(203) 499-8425
(203) 685-8980
(203) 231-2344
(936) 755-3268
(203) 371-0011
(860) 713-9002
(914) 665-0489
(203) 627-7262
(860) 208-2014
(814) 285-8062
(718) 577-8709
(860) 817-0290
(401) 450-6813
(203) 748-3258
(860) 268-6442
(203) 417-7141

(860) 389-4769

Page -1 of 1



AGENT NAME LIC No. STATUS EXP DATE ADDRESS CITY/TOWN STATE ZIP PHONE No.

NOWAK, STANLEY A 646 Approved 09/14/2018 260 BRITTANY FARMS RD A NEW BRITAIN CT 06053  (860) 930-2642
ONEILL, JONATHAN E 916 Approved 01/31/2018 PO BOX 792 SOUTH WINDSOR CT 06074  860-778-5193

OROSZ, JOSHUA D 855 Approved 08/25/2017 2326 EAST MAIN STREET BRIDGEPORT CT 06610  203-260-2213

ORSATTI, DAVID J 599 Approved 10/20/2017 53 CENTER ST WATERTOWN CT 06795  (203) 228-7243
ORZECHOWSKI, STANLEY R 016 Approved 03/04/2018 230 WILLIAM ST WEST HAVEN CT 06516  (203) 927-8910
OYOLASIERRA, JUAN R 561 Approved 07/05/2018 466 WEST MIDDLE TPKE APT MANCHESTER CT 06040  (860) 432-2361
PAINE, SETH D 890 Approved 12/29/2017 1077 SILAS DEANE HWY 153 WETHERSFIELD CT 06109  (860) 916-3827
PEREZ, DAVID A 761 Approved 07/19/2018 220 ATKINS AVE BROOKLYN NY 11208  (717) 277-5006
PERNICIARO, NICHOLAS J 772 Approved 08/03/2018 21 CEDAR KNOLL TORRINGTON CT 06790  (860) 307-7431
PHANG, DENNIS A 230 Approved 10/17/2017 PO BOX 938 BRIDGEPORT CT 06601  (203) 650-0912
PIETRANTUONO, MICHAEL C 330 Approved 03/19/2018 PO BOX 1207 MIDDLEBURY CT 06762  (888) 564-4732
PITTMAN, DARYL E 746 Approved 04/26/2018 2C SUNRISE RD DANBURY CT 06810  (203) 240-9191
POOLE, JOHN H 881 Approved 11/01/2017 170 SUMMERFIELD AVE BRIDGEPORT CT 06610  (203) 673-4147
PRATT, RODNEY 743 Approved 04/01/2018 PO BOX 112-143 STAMFORD CT 06911  (203) 667-7581
QUINLAN, JEREMY F 536 Approved 09/11/2017 580 FROST RD WATERBURY CT 06705  (475) 689-0032
REARDON, DANIEL F 848 Approved 09/26/2018 679 CHURCHILL DRIVE NEWINGTON CT 06111  (860) 402-6120
REEVES, EDWARD E 810 Approved 02/15/2018 PO BOX 2250 MILFORD CT 06460  (203) 551-0948
REYES, GASPAR G 909 Approved 08/26/2018 145 COLONY AVE TRUMBULL CT 06611  (203) 260-0033
RIVERA, ANGEL D 911 Approved 11/23/2017 32 CHESTNUT ST WEST HAVEN CT 06516  (203) 909-7579
RIVERA, EDWIN 224 Approved 04/28/2018 60 NEWTOWN RD SUITE 140 DANBURY CT 06810  (914) 364-5584
RIVERA, PEDRO L 734 Approved 05/18/2018 124 UNION AVE BRIDGEPORT CT 06607  (203) 526-4632
RODRIGUEZ, ALDORFO 880 Approved 08/10/2018 74 THORNILEY ST NEW BRITAIN CT 06051  (860) 833-2612

Printed on Thursday, August 17, 2017
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AGENT NAME LIC No. STATUS EXP DATE ADDRESS CITY/TOWN STATE ZIP PHONE No.

RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS L 501 Approved 08/19/2018 138 BELDEN RD HAMDEN CT 06514  (203) 466-9600
RUIZ, DANIEL 554 Approved 11/02/2017 193 DALY AVENUE 1ST FLO NEW BRITAIN CT 06051  (860) 578 6938
RUSSO, MICHAEL P 656 Approved 12/08/2017 209 CANDLEWOOD HILL RD HIGGANUM CT 06441  (860) 575-5065
SANCHEZ, JULIO C 893 Approved 03/24/2018 PO BOX 17144 STAMFORD CT 06907  (203) 274-5570
SANTIAGO, JUNIOR 385 Approved 07/20/2018 PO BOX 2064 NEW BRITAIN CT 06050  (860) 770-1983
SANTOS, JOSE H 871 Approved 07/23/2018 119 JONES AVE BRIDGEPORT CT 06604  (203) 545-8375
SCANNELL, JOHN H 787 Approved 03/06/2018 PO BOX 26 VERNON CT 06066  (860) 883-5332
SCLAFANI, AUGUSTUS T 040 Approved 04/22/2018 105 PAUGUSSETT CIRCLE TRUMBULL CT 06611  (203) 979-4545
SEAY, EDWARD M 229 Approved 11/02/2017 35 MANSION RD WALLINGFORD CT 06492  (203) 650-5658
SEGARRA, ANGEL L 259 Approved 05/09/2018 43 REMINGTON ST APT 5 BRIDGEPORT CT 06610  (203) 870-4412
SEPULVEDA, MIGUEL A 683 Approved 02/24/2018 PO BOX 7264 PROSPECT CT 06712  (203) 510-6064
SESSA, TAMIANNE 894 Approved 03/24/2018 35 NUTMEG DR TRUMBULL CT 06611  (203) 856-5420
SOTO, DAMIAN 788 Approved 12/14/2017 1361 QUINNIPIAC AVE NEW HAVEN CT 06513  (203) 928-8898
SOWDERS, JAMES H 885 Approved 10/08/2017 57 FISHFRY ST HARTFORD CT 06120  (860) 680-1699
SPARACO, ALEXANDER J 831 Approved 10/03/2017 4A CROSS RD BROOKFIELD CT 06804  (203) 775-9853
STATUM, JASON 1J 815 Approved 10/26/2017 41 DOVER ST BRIDGEPORT CT 06610  (203) 502-1594
STRACHAN, CALVIN H 252 Approved 04/05/2018 1463 VYSE AVE.APT.3-B BRONX NY 10460  (718) 991-0152
SULLIVAN, PETER R 333 Approved 05/15/2018 PO BOX 423 CLINTON CT 06413  (203) 415-2723
SWANSON, CYNTHIA B 497 Approved 12/08/2017 31 HIGH ST UNIT 4107 EAST HARTFORD CT 06118  (860) 881-6949
TALLERDY, CHRISTOPHER M 865 Approved 10/30/2017 35 MANSION RD WALLINGFORD CT 06492  (203) 901-6937
TAYLOR, DONALD E 904 Approved 07/20/2018 442 SYLVAN LAKE RD OAKVILLE CT 06779  (203) 206-6983
THOMPSON, BRENT E 377 Approved 04/22/2018 285 CONGRESS ST BRIDGEPORT CT 06604  (860) 204-7232

Printed on Thursday, August 17, 2017

Page -1 of 1



AGENT NAME

THOMPSON, COLIN M
TOMLIN, PRENTISS C
TRUDEAU, JOSHUA
TUPPER, DEWITT C
UDVARDY, MICHAEL A
VOLTA, ANTHONY R
WAGNER, ROBERT H
WALKER, DARNELL A
WALLACE, OMAR A
WHILBY, LORENZO S
WHITE, DOUGLAS J
WHITESIDE, COOPER J
WILCOX, JEREMY S
WOERZ, JEFFREY J
WOODRUFF, ALICE M
WRIGHT, BRYANT K
YOUSEF, DANIEL W
YOUSEF, WALEED N
YULO, KEVIN J

YULO, LISA A
ZAJKOWSKI, MAREK

ZARGO, GLEN A

LIC No.

624

800

905

353

679

644

914

745

910

864

876

862

057

569

907

419

906

535

579

440

786

409

Printed on Thursday, August 17, 2017

STATUS

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

EXP DATE

05/11/2018

06/18/2018

07/18/2018

12/02/2017

05/27/2018

12/14/2017

12/12/2017

03/30/2018

08/26/2018

10/27/2017

08/10/2018

07/28/2018

07/08/2018

03/27/2018

07/26/2018

05/11/2018

09/13/2017

09/10/2018

05/12/2018

06/06/2018

12/20/2017

12/21/2017

ADDRESS

123 BUTLER AVENUE

PO BOX 247/FHS

86 EDGEHILL AVE

30 MARJORIE ST

PO BOX 340355

54 GREEN HILL RD

45 WALNUT ST

92A KAYE VUE DR

28 WARREN DR

2016 HUMTINGTON RD

PO BOX 1482

57 FISHFRY ST

PO BOX 693

1111 EAST PUTNAM AVE SUI

520 NORTH WALNUT ST

30 COLEMAN ST APT C15

490 ANNUCELLO

44 BRIAR PATCH DR

PO BOX 607

PO BOX 607

57 GREENBRAIR RD

25 MARJORIE DR

CITY/TOWN

SOUTHINGTON

NEW HAVEN

WATERBURY

MYSTIC

HARTFORD

ORANGE

WEST HAVEN

HAMDEN

EAST HARTFORD

STRATFORD

LANESBOROUGH

HARTFORD

ENFIELD

RIVERSIDE

WATERBURY

BRIDGEPORT

HARTFORD

BERLIN

BRANFORD

BRANFORD

OXFORD

NORTH BRANFORD

STATE ZIP
CT 06489
CT 06513
CT 06704
CT 06355
CT 06134
CT 06477
CT 06516
CT 06514
CT 06118
CT 06614
MA 01237
CT 06101
CT 06083
CT 06878
CT 06704
CT 06604
CT 06106
CT 06037
CT 06405
CT 06405
CT 06478
CT 06471

PHONE No.

(203) 530-4267
(203 ) 410-7698
(203) 527-1655
(860) 861-3812
(860) 522-0001
(203) 494-1470
(203) 710-5372
(203) 823-5775
(860) 888-1630
(203) 543-2771
(407) 595-0311
(860) 680-1699
(860) 205-9904
(203) 637-8894
(203) 560-3147
(646) 996-5044
(860) 246-5245
(860) 989-1118
(203) 481-5245
(203) 430-8326
(203) 881-9588

(203) 484-7485
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AGENT NAME LIC No.  STATUS EXP DATE ADDRESS CITY/TOWN STATE ZIP PHONE No.

ZARGO, JAMIE J 426 Approved 06/16/2018 PO BOX 1964 BRATTLEBORO VT 05302  (802) 380-1813

ZULLO, KRISTA D 874 Approved 05/27/2018 16 GLENDALE DR WATERBURY CT 06708  (203) 556-1423
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